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SI 
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Hollday 
New Year's Day 

Birthday of Swami Vivekananda 

Saraswatí Puja/Birthday of Thakur Panchanan Burma 

MUZAFFAR AHMED MAHAVIDYALAYA 
Salar, Murshidabad, Pin: 742401 

Day before Saraswati puja 

LIST OF HOLIDAYS DURING THE YEAR-2024 

Netaji's Birthday 
Republic Day 

Sectional Holidays: 

Other Holidays: 

Birthday of Shri Shri Harichand Thakur 

N.B.-AS Pe 
alo ofHolidays: 57 Total No. 

Shab-e-Barat 

Birthday of Rabindranath Tagore 
Buddha Purnima/ Birth Day of Raghunath Murmu 

ld-ud-Zoha (Bakrid) 

Shlvaratri 

Day after Doljatra 

1 Bengali New Year 

moon. 

Doljatra 

Mahavir jayanti 
Rathyatra 

SBhatridwitiya 

Day before Eld-ul-Fitr 

Additional day for ld-ud-Zaha (Bakrid) 

Good Friday 

6 agadhatri Puja 

Additional day for Muharram 
College Foundation Day 

Independence Day 
Rakhi Bandhan 

Birthday of Ramendra Sundar Trivedi 

Eid-ul-Fitr 
May Day 

Fateha-Doaz-Daham/Bishwakarma Puja 
Birthday of Gandhiji/Mahalaya 

Birthday of Guru Nanak/ Birthday of Birsha Munda 

Muharram 

Jan1mashtami 
Teachers Day 

24. of.24 

Puja Vacation 

Birthday of Guru Rabidas (For the follower of Guru Rabidas) 

Easter Saturday (For Christian's Only) 

Chhat Puja 
Day after Chhat Pua 

Kartik Puja 
Ch 

Birthday of Dr. B. R Ambedkar 

Hollday 

Hollday 

1. 5 Days at the Discretion of the Principal /College Authority. 

Date 

01.01.2024 Monday 

12.01.2024 Friduy 
23.01.2024 Tuesday 
26.01.2024 Friday 
13.02.2024 Tuesday 
14.02.2024 Wednesday 
26.02.2024 Monday 
08.03.2024 Friday 
25.03.2024 Monday 
26.03.2024 I'uesday 
29.03.2024 
D6.04.2024 

24.o1.24 

10.04.2024 
11.04.2024 Thursday 
01.05.2024 Wednesday 

08.05.2024 Wednesday 
23.05.2024 Thursday 

|17.06.2024 Monday 
13.06.2024 Tuesday 
17.07.2024 Wednesday 

15.08.2024 
19.08.2024 

18.07.2024 Thursday 

22.08.2024 

Ram4 

05.08.2024 Monday 

26.08.2024 
05.09.2024 

Day 

07.10.2024 

04.11.2024 

Friday 

07.11.2024 

Saturday 
Wednesday 

09.11.2024 

16,11.2024 
25.12.2024 

Date 

24.02.2024 

30.03.2024 

16.09,2024 
n 2024 02.10.2 |Wednesday 

Thursday 

ication fron the Finance (Audit) Department, Govt. Of W.B. vide Memo No. 6112-F(P2) dt. 09.11.2023 the W Din in 2024 will be natified latter on. 

Monday 
Thursday 
Monday 

Friday 
15.11.2024 Friday 

Friday 
Monday 

Note: 1. Sundays are holidays under the Negotiable Instrument Act. In the year 2024, the following 
festivals/occasions fall on Sundays which are public Holidays under N. I. Act and hence have not 
been included in lists: 

Thursday 

Saturday 
Wednesday 

Day 
Saturday 
Saturday 

2. Three (03) special holidays will be allotted for special events/occasions, if any. 

Date Day 

14.04.2024 Sunday 

21.04.2024 Sunday 
07.07.2024 Sunday 
03.11.2024 

|10.11.2024 

No. Of Holiday(s) 

Principal's Discretion: 05 

Sunday 
Sunday 

Observation 

Observation 

(Excepu Sunday) 
25 

No. Of Hollday(s) 

00 

No. Of Holidayls) 

00 

3. The date of Muslim Holidays may be changed as per Govt. Notification & depending upon the sighting of the 

00 

w.efP 

31|1124 

14.04.2024 Sunday 
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